VA0314 Additional Crosstabs

1,288 Registered Voters

AREA. . .. i e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Weighted Percentage 100% 28% 20% 36% 17%
MoE (+/-%) 2.73 5.30 6.73 4.55 5.95
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Weighted Percentage 40% 60% 29% 43% 72% 17%
MoE (+/-%) 3.63 4.14 4.01 4.66 3.04 8.20

14. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling his job as
Governor?

AREA . . it e e e e e e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Approve 44% 51% 46% 40% 40%
Disapprove 29 24 29 32 33
DK/NA 27 25 24 29 27
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Approve 54% 38% 50% 33% 40% 57%
Disapprove 27 31 31 35 33 14
DK/NA 19 31 19 32 27 29

15. Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job?

AREA . i e e e e e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Approve 37% 43% 34% 38% 30%
Disapprove 45 36 51 45 51
DK/NA 18 21 14 18 18
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Approve 36% 38% 39% 36% 37% 32%
Disapprove 47 43 46 44 45 49

DK/NA 16 19 16 20 18 19



20. In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Virginia today;
are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?

N
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Very satisfied 6% 8% 5% 5% 4%
Smwht satisfied 50 56 50 49 44
Smwht dissatisfied 31 27 31 34 31
Very dissatisfied 12 7 11 12 20
DK/NA 1 2 3 1 1
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Very satisfied % % % % % %
Smwht satisfied 53 48 51 42 46 68
Smwht dissatisfied 28 33 30 37 35 19
Very dissatisfied 9 14 11 16 14 5
DK/NA 1 1 1 1 1 3

21. Are you generally optimistic or pessimistic about the next four years with
Terry McAuliffe as governor?

N
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Optimistic 57% 61% 62% 53% 55%
Pessimistic 32 32 27 34 33
DK/NA 11 7 11 13 11
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Optimistic 62% 54% 57% 48% 52% 77%
Pessimistic 33 32 37 37 37 11
DK/NA 5 14 5 14 11 12

22. What do you think should be the top priority for Governor McAuliffe and the
State Legislature in 201472
[Additional tables not available]



23. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling the economy and
Jjobs?

AREA. . . it i e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Approve 41% 47% 45% 37% 35%
Disapprove 33 30 34 31 39
DK/NA 26 23 21 31 26
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Approve 50% 35% 45% 30% 36% 58%
Disapprove 26 37 31 40 36 21
DK/NA 24 28 24 30 28 21

24. Would you say that Terry McAuliffe - is honest and trustworthy or not?

N
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Yes 44% 46% 49% 43% 37%
No 34 33 27 37 38
DK/NA 22 21 24 20 25
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Yes 52% 39% 45% 35% 39% 59%
No 34 34 40 41 40 13
DK/NA 14 27 15 24 20 27

25. Would you say that Terry McAuliffe - has strong leadership qualities or not?

ARE A . i it ittt e e e e e e e e e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Yes 53% 55% 59% 54% 45%
No 31 32 25 31 35
DK/NA 16 13 16 15 20
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Yes 59% 50% 55% 42% 47% 74%
No 29 32 32 38 36 15

DK/NA 12 18 13 20 17 11



26. Would you say that Terry McAuliffe - cares about the needs and problems of people

like you or not?

Yes
No
DK/NA

Yes
No
DK/NA

27. Do you think Terry McAuliffe is too liberal,

Liberal
Conservative
About right
DK/NA

Liberal
Conservative
About right
DK/NA

28. Would you describe the state of Virginia's economy these days as excellent,
or poor?

so good,

Excellent
Good

Not so good
Poor

DK/NA

Excellent
Good

Not so good
Poor

DK/NA
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29. Do you think Virginia's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying about
the same?

AREA . & ittt ittt et
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Better 28% 31% 31% 25% 22%
Worse 18 15 21 16 25
The same 51 50 45 56 51
DK/NA 3 4 2 2 2
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Better 36% 22% 31% 18% 23% 41%
Worse 11 23 12 26 20 11
The same 50 52 55 55 55 43
DK/NA 2 2 3 2 2 4

30. Would you support or oppose raising Virginia's minimum wage, which is now $7.25 an
hour?

ARE A . ittt et e e e e e e e e e e e
FEast/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Support 66% 70% 70% 64% 61%
Oppose 31 27 27 34 37
DK/NA 3 3 2 2 3
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Support 66% 66% 60% 57% 58% 95%
Oppose 32 31 37 39 38 5
DK/NA 2 3 3 4 3 -

31. (If support g30) Do you think that Virginia's minimum wage should be $9.25 an hour,
should be less than $9.25 an hour, or should be more than $9.25 an hour?

ARE A . i it ittt e e e e e e e e e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Exactly $9.25 40% 33% 40% 45% 41%
Less than $9.25 10 5 8 11 17
More than $9.25 49 59 51 41 41
DK/NA 2 3 1 2 -
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Exactly $9.25 39% 40% 39% 45% 43% 35%
Less than $9.25 9 10 11 16 13 1
More than $9.25 49 48 48 37 41 64

DK/NA 3 1 3 2 2 1



3la. (COMBINED Q30 & Q31) Would you support or oppose raising Virginia's minimum wage,
which is now $7.25 an hour? IF SUPPORT: Do you think that Virginia's minimum wage should
be $9.25 an hour, should be less than $9.25 an hour, or should be more than $9.25 an
hour?

ARE A . ittt it e e e e e e e e e e e e
East/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Increase to $9.25 26% 23% 28% 29% 25%
Increase < $9.25 6 4 6 7 10
Increase > $9.25 32 42 36 26 25
Oppose increase 31 27 27 34 37
DK/NA 4 5 3 4 3
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk
Increase to $9.25 26% 27% 23% 26% 25% 33%
Increase < $9.25 6 7 6 9 8 1
Increase > $9.25 33 32 28 21 24 61
Oppose increase 32 31 37 39 38 5
DK/NA 4 4 5 5 5 1

32. Do you think an increase in Virginia's minimum wage would help the state's economy,
hurt the state's economy, or wouldn't affect the state's economy?

ARE A . ittt it e e e e e e e e e e e
FEast/ West/
Tot North SthEst Rchmnd Shndoah
Help 49% 48% 54% 50% 40%
Hurt 33 31 29 33 41
Wouldn't affect 15 17 14 13 15
DK/NA 4 4 3 3 5
WHITE......
COLLEGE DEG COLLEGE DEG
Yes No Yes No Wht Blk

Help 48% 49% 42% 39% 40% 81
Hurt 32 34 37 42 40 8
Wouldn't affect 17 13 17 14 15 9
DK/NA 3 4 4 5 4 2

o



